
SPECLIGHT.COM  •  994 JEFFERSON ST. FALL RIVER, MA 02721  •  508.678.2303

5
YEAR

WARRANT Y

Dimensions and values shown are nominal. Spectrum Lighting continually works to improve products and reserves the right to make changes which may alter the performance or appearance of products.

PROJECT:

QUANTITY: TYPE:
CYLINDRO CHANDELIER
GV SERIES / 3x2700 LUMENS 

2022_RC

WATTAGE / LUMENS DATA
PART  

NUMBER
SOURCE 

 LUMENS1
SYSTEM 
WATTS

3XCY0830RDFALEDGV15L 4500 27
3XCY0830RDFALEDGV27L 8100 48

3XCY0830RDFALEDGV
APPLICATION
Cylindro 8" Pendant cluster features a clean design with a 3 luminaire grouping. 18” 

diameter central canopy with adjustable cord lengths for ease of installation.

FEATURES 
Fixtures are designed and manufactured in our factory. Cylindro series acrylic pendant are 

fabricated from opal acrylic. LED module is upgradable for ease of maintenance. Electronic 

LED Driver in canopy for thermal management. A variety of finishes and mounting is available. 

FINISH
Multi-stage polyester powder-coat process applied on our dedicated paint lines. 

See mounting and color pages for standard finishes. 

ELECTRONICS
GV LED system features high brightness white Samsung LED’s. 3 step MacAdam Ellipse 

binning. Standard CRI: 85+. Higher CRI, R9 and custom LED configurations are available; 

consult factory. Variety of electronic 120V/277V and dimming drivers.

CONSTRUCTION
Fixtures constructed of machined and formed aluminum and opal acrylic. Carbon gasket for 

optimal thermal management. 

CODE COMPLIANCE
BAA Compliant. ETL listed for damp locations.  Manufactured and tested to UL 

standards No. 1598/8750.

A B C D E F
1.6

40.6 mm
40.0

1016 mm
30.0

762 mm
20.0

508 mm
18.4

467.4 mm
8.0

203.2 mm

B C

D

A
E

F

EXAMPLE: 3XCY0830RDFALEDGV15L30KEXCP18CMX36MW

3XCY0830RDFALEDGV 15L
27L

1500 Lm 
2700 Lm

27K
30K
35K
40K

2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K

EX
DO10X
DS2W1

Electronic Driver, 120V/277V
1% 0-10V Dimming, 120V/277V 
2 Wire Phase Dimming, 120V

CP184 Driver Housing /
Ceiling Canopy 

CM3X_6

PM3X_6

Cord Mounting 
Adjustable Length
Pendant Mount

MW8 
MB8 
PT8 
CC

Matte White 
Matte Black 
Platinum Silver
Custom Color

NOTES:
1 Nominal Source Lumens at 3500K    2 Contact Factory for Additional Options    3 See Mounting Page for Details on Components and Finishes    4 Required for Driver      
5 See Product Options Page for Details    6 Specify Length in Inches: See Mounting Page for Available Lengths    7 Reference Color Sheet Located on Product Webpage 
for Full List of Available Colors   8 Standard Finishes     

SERIES LUMENS1 CCT DRIVER / DIMMING2 MOUNTING3 OPTIONS5 FINISH7


	PROJECT 9: 
	QUANTITY 9: 
	TYPE 9: 
	series   4: 
	series   5: 
	series   6: 
	series   7: 
	series   8: 
	series   9: 
	series   10: 


