





Α	В	С	D	E	F		
1.6	40.0	30.0	20.0	18.4	8.0		
40.6 mm	1016 mm	762 mm	508 mm	467.4 mm	203.2 mm		

PROJECT:	
QUANTITY:	TYPE:

3XCY0830RDFALEDGV

APPLICATION

Cylindro 8" Pendant cluster features a clean design with a 3 luminaire grouping. 18" diameter central canopy with adjustable cord lengths for ease of installation.

FEATURES

Fixtures are designed and manufactured in our factory. Cylindro series acrylic pendant are fabricated from opal acrylic. LED module is upgradable for ease of maintenance. Electronic LED Driver in canopy for thermal management. A variety of finishes and mounting is available.

Multi-stage polyester powder-coat process applied on our dedicated paint lines. See mounting and color pages for standard finishes.

ELECTRONICS

GV LED system features high brightness white Samsung LED's. 3 step MacAdam Ellipse binning. Standard CRI: 85+. Higher CRI, R9 and custom LED configurations are available; consult factory. Variety of electronic 120V/277V and dimming drivers.

CONSTRUCTION

Fixtures constructed of machined and formed aluminum and opal acrylic. Carbon gasket for optimal thermal management.

CODE COMPLIANCE

BAA Compliant. ETL listed for damp locations. Manufactured and tested to UL standards No. 1598/8750.

WATTAGE / LUMENS DATA								
PART NUMBER	SOURCE LUMENS ¹	SYSTEM WATTS						
3XCY0830RDFALEDGV15L	4500	27						
3XCY0830RDFALEDGV27L	8100	48						

SERIES	LU	MENS ¹	сст		DRIVER / DIMMING ²		MOUNTING ³		OPTIONS ⁵		FINISH ⁷	
3XCY0830RDFALEDGV		1500 Lm 2700 Lm	30K 35K	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K	DO10X	Electronic Driver, 120V/277V 1% 0-10V Dimming, 120V/277V 2 Wire Phase Dimming, 120V		Driver Housing / Ceiling Canopy	_	Cord Mounting Adjustable Length Pendant Mount	MB ⁸ PT ⁸	Matte White Matte Black Platinum Silver Custom Color

EXAMPLE: 3XCY0830RDFALEDGV15L30KEXCP18CMX36MW

NOTES:

1 Nominal Source Lumens at 3500K 2 Contact Factory for Additional Options 3 See Mounting Page for Details on Components and Finishes 4 Required for Driver 5 See Product Options Page for Details 6 Specify Length in Inches: See Mounting Page for Available Lengths 7 Reference Color Sheet Located on Product Webpage for Full List of Available Colors 8 Standard Finishes



